
Farington Primary School 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2024 – 2025 
 
  SCHOOL CLOSES  SCHOOL RE-OPENS 
  on  at 8:45am on 
     

AUTUMN TERM 2024     

     
School Re-opens   Tue 3rd September 2024 
     
Mid-Term Closure Fri 18th October 2024 Mon 28th October 2024 
 
 

 (3:15pm)   

End of Term Closure Fri 20th December 2024   
  (2:30pm)   

Number of Openings  34+39=74   
     

 
SPRING TERM 2025 

    

     
School Re-opens   Tue 7th January 2025 
     
Mid-Term Closure Fri 14th February 2025 Mon 24th February 2025 
  (3:15pm) 

 
  

End of Term Closure Fri 
 

4th April 2025 
(2:30pm) 

 

  

Number of Openings  29+=30=59   
     

 
SUMMER TERM 2025 

    

     
School Re-opens                                                                                Tue     22nd April 2025 
 
Date TBC – Elections – School Closed  
 
Monday 5th May 2025 - May Day – School Closed  
 
Mid-Term Closure Fri 23rd May 2025 Mon  2nd June 2025 
  (3:15pm) 

 
  

End of Term Closure Fri 18th July 2025   
  (2:30pm) 

 
  

Number of Openings  22+36=57 
 
TOTAL OPENINGS 190 
 

 

  

INSET DAYS  (School Closed)    
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Date for elections TBC 2025 (Elections) 
Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


